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65 songs, 4.1 hours, 414.5 MB

Name

INTRO

KEVIN

Vater unser

Head Like A Hole

Dancing with Tears In My Eyes
So Alive

People Are People

Atlantis Calling

Stigmata (Live)

More Human Than Human (Meet Ba...

Muhammad My Friend
Poison

Nemesis

CHAD

Teachers

Hurdy Gurdy Man
God Only Knows
Weight, The

White Rabbit

God Is A DJ (Edit)
Truckin'

Boys Keep Swinging
Thick As A Brick

La Bete Et La Belle
Uncle John's Band
250r6to4

Mad World

Crimson And Clover

Waitin' for a Superman (WXPN Versi...

After The Gold Rush

16 Military Wives

Wild World

Red Right Hand

Mass Descruction (Single Mix)
Root Down (LP)

Something in the Air
Eugene's Lament

Are You Gonna Go My Way
Burning Up (Runnin' Up a Fever Mix)
Redemption Song

Glosoli

CORBETT

Mupp It Out

I've Found A New Baby

Hot Lunch

The New Scooby Doo Movies (Main ...

Girls On Film

Space Age Love Song

Dreaming Of Me

Boy (Extended Mix)

Supernature (William Orbit's Mix)
This Beat Is Technotronic

The Power

Jazzie's Groove

Hippychick [Happiness Is A Warm H...

Tom's Diner
Shoe Box
Born to Vertigo

Time
0:19
0:08
3:22
4:59
4:10
4:17
3:52
6:03
9:30
4:18
3:44
4:39
3:45
0:14
2:53
3:16
2:48
4:34
2:31
3:33
5:05
3:18
3:00
2:53
4:45
4:53
3:09
5:28
4:18
3:46
4:52
3:22
8:23
3:34
3:31
3:55
2:11
3:32
4:19
3:49
6:16
0:12
2:19
2:45
4:12
1:04
3:30
3:47
3:43
4:28
7:02
5:30
4:12
2:37
4:30
3:48
2:55
4:18

Album

Pretty Hate Machine
The Collection

Love And Rockets
Some Great Reward
Lights In The Night

In Case You Didn't Feel Like Showin...

Supersexy Swingin' Sounds

The Black Album According To The...

The Best Of Shriekback: Volume Two

Homework

Legends - Spirit Of The 60's (Disc 2)
Pet Sounds

Easy Rider

Easy Rider

Sunday 8 PM

Legends - Crank It Up

Best of Bowie Cd Il

Original Masters

I, Lucifer

Legends - Gold and Platinum (1)
Legends - Gold and Platinum (1)
Donnie Darko Soundtrack

Exclusive

Decade (Disc 1)
Picaresque

Greatest Hits

Scream 2 Soundtrack
Mass Destruction (Single)
Root Down [EP]

Easy Rider

The In Sound From Way Out!
Are You Gonna Go My Way
Hot Tracks Remix

Legend

Takk...

The Inevitable

Hot Lunch

Cartoon Classics & Wacky Sounds (...
Decade

The Wedding Singer Volume 2: Mor...

Catching Up With Depeche Mode
Book Of Love

Blue Savannah

Pump Up The Jam

Jock Jams Vol. 1

1989 Keep On Movin'
Hippychick (Single)

Born On A Pirate Ship

Artist

E Nomine

Nine Inch Nails
Ultravox

Love & Rockets
Depeche Mode
Flash And The Pan
Ministry

White Zombie
Tori Amos & Maynard
Weathermen
Shriekback

Daft Punk

Donovan

The Beach Boys

The Band

Jefferson Airplane
Faithless

Grateful Dead

David Bowie

Jethro Tull

The Real Tuesday Weld
Grateful Dead

Chicago

Gary Jules

Tommy James & The Shondells
The Flaming Lips

Neil Young

The Decemberists

Cat Stevens

Nick Cave And The Bad Seeds (W. D...
Faithless

The Beastie Boys
Thunderclap Newman
The Beastie Boys

Lenny Kravitz

Madonna

Bob Marley & The Wailers
Sigur Ros

Alex H

Squirrel Nut Zippers
Asylum Street Spankers
Hanna Barbera

Duran Duran

A Flock Of Seagulls
Depeche Mode

Book of Love

Erasure

Technotronic f. MC Eric
Snap!

Soul Il Soul

Soho

Susan Vega

Barenaked Ladies

U2 / Patrick Hernandez
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Name

| Feel Love

Jive Talkin'

Tusk

Plush

November Spawned A Monster
Holiday

21st Century (Digital Boy)

Time
3:49
3:44
4:22
5:14
5:25
3:24
2:47

Album

Casablanca Records: Greatest Hits
Legends - We Will Rock You

The Dance

Core

Bona Drag

Weezer

Stranger Than Fiction

Artist

Donna Summer

Bee Gees
Fleetwood Mac
Stone Temple Pilots
Morrissey

Weezer

Bad Religion
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